Page: 1 of 12
Dracinct Registered
Voters
County
County
BA .
) m_mn:os. Day ) \rd.\_ .
Advanced Voting 4774
Absentee by Mail 4774
Provisional 4774
Total 4,774
BT
Election Day 3,999
Advanced Voting 3,999
Absentee by Mail 3,999
Provisional . wbww.
Total 3,999
Cco
Election Day 3,764
Advanced Voting 3,764
>cmm3.mm by Mail 37764

Provisional 3,764

-
Total 3,764

Cards Cast

155
143

12
31
168
117
294
110
111

10

233

Voters Cast

155

143

12

311

168

117

294

110

111

10

233

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
ROCKDALE
June 15, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Special Election Probate Judge 2021

% Tumout

3.25%
3.00%
0.25%
0.02%
6.51%

4.20%
2.93%
0.18%
0.05%
7.35%

2.92%
2.95%
o.mu&
0.05%
6.19%

Official & Complete
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Pracingt Registered
Voters
Fl
 ElectonDay 6120
© AdvencedVoting| 6120
>cmm.:~mm c.v\. Mail . m;.mm.
Provisional -..!. |m.._mm
) N . |._.oﬁ._ , , ,..@._No
FS - il a
| HectonDay 3,853
.>a<m:nma Voting w.m.m.w
Absentee .c< _sm.:. ) - m.mmm
?&S&o:m_w 3853
Total 3,853
HC | |
Election Day 2,386
>a,.\m:nmm <o=:@. . .N.wmm.
>Umm3.mm by Mail N..wmm
_".3<Zo=m_ { . N_wmm
Total 2,386
HI ..
Election Day 3,475
Advanced Voting 3475
Absentee by Mail 3475
Provisional - w_ﬁm.
| Total .w.ﬁm
_|> - = — -
) ~ Election Day| ] 2,006
Advanced Voting 2,006
) Absentee by Mail - 2,006
Provisional N.oom
Total 2,006
Lo -
__ Election Day wbwo
Advanced Voting 3,930
Absentee by _<_m.= 3,930
Provisional 3,930

Total' 3,930

Cards Cast

169
211

233

83!
11

196

481
47

320

Voters Cast % Tumout

169
211
5

2

387

135
199;
14

0
348

112:

116}
4
1

233

48

471
7
0
102

..Nom
110.
4

1

320

2.76%

3.45%
} c.om&.
0.03%
i ml.wmnxw

3.50%
5.16%
] o.w.mnww
0.00%
wbwo\o.

A.mw&
486%
0.17%
0.04%
9.77%

2.39%
3.19%
0.06%
0.00%
5.64%

.M.ww.xu
..N.on\n.,
0.35%
0.00%:

- 5.08%

5.22%
2.80%
0.10%
0.03%
8.14%
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Pracint Registered
Voters
MA
i o Election Um<.. w;mw
 AdvancedVoting| 3,163
I Absenteeby Mail| 3,163
Provisional . 31 m.w
o ._.oﬁm_. - 3,163
Ml ) — ]
Election _u.m< 4,013
.>a<m:nma Voting 4,013
>mmm3mm by Mail . . wb; w.._
Provisional 4,013
Total 4,013
Election Day .m.mww.
Advanced Voting 5,893
Absentee by Mail 5,893
. _u_.o.,\mmmo:m_ 5,893
Total 5,893 .
RO
Election Day 4,702
Advanced Voting 4,702
Absentee by Mail . u.:.\.om
Provisional ANON.
Total 4,702
SM
Election Day | 4,289
Advanced Voting ) 4,289
Absentee by —.sm: 4,289
= Provisional 4,289 )
- Total . 4,289
= 3 i
Election Day 4,719
Advanced Voting 4,719
Absentee by Mail 4,719 .
Provisional 4,719

Total 4,719

Cards Cast

m

92

7
1

211

115
159
= .

1
283

100
165

10
281
193

150

351

164

213

389

143

213

367

Voters Cast

92
111

7
211
115
159

8

1
283

165

10
281
193
150
351

164

213

289

143
213

367

1

199

% Turnout

291%

351%

0.22%
0.03%
6.67%

287%
396%
020%
0.02%
7.05%

1.70%
2.80%
0.17%
0.10%
4.77%

4.10%
3.19%
0.11%
0.06%
7.46%

3.82%
497%
0.21%
0.07%
9.07%

3.03%
4.51%
0.08%
0.15%
7.78%
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Precinct

ST

i IMcmmRmm by Mail
- B vﬂu<mm83m_
._.om._
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative N .
T Hlecion Dy
Advanced Voting
..>_.umm3mm by _<_m=.
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - qoﬁm_
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Election Day
Advanced Voting

Registered
Voters

3,183

3,183

3,183

3,183

3,183
64,269

o0 o o o o

64,269
64,269
.mA_wa
64,269
64,269

Cards Cast

122
146
6

274
4,580

4,580
2,114
2,322
114
30

.o -

o0 0O O o o

Voters Cast

122

4,580
2,114
2,322
114
30

146

274
4,580

Ol 0O o o o

% Turmout

3.83%
A..m.onx.
0.00%
Mm.m,_.nxu
7.1 w.@m

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
. N/A
Z\.>
7.13%
3.29%
3.61%
0.18%
0.05%
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Probate Judge (Vote for 1)

NP

Precinct

BA

BT

€0

Fi

County
no::m.«

Election Day
Advanced <oﬁ.m:@
Absentee by Mail

vz.usmmo:L

Total

Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

155

143
12

311

168

117

294

110
111

Registered
Voters

4,774
4,774
4774
4774

4,774

.u.v.mmm
3,999
3,999
3,999
w\www.

3,764
3,764
3,764
3,764
3,764

6,120

6,120

6,120
6,120
6,120

Precinct

BA

BT

co

n....E:.Q
County

Election _Um<
Advanced <o.n.5m
>cmm:.~mm by Mail

_u8<_,mmo:,m_

Total

Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

._.oﬂ.m_

Election Um.m
Advanced <og:m.
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Va«m:nm.m .<om:©
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Kathy Harvey

.w.mw*
4.90%
0.00%
0.00%
4.18%

2.38%

427%

14.29%

0.00%
3.40%

727%

3.60%
o.oowm
0.00%
5.15%

2.37%
521%
0.00%
0.00%
3.88%

Justin Kenney

211

63
58

129
20

34

54

42.58%
43.36%
16.67%

0.00%
41.80%

76.19%
65.81%
85.71%

o.oo°\_o
71.77%

57.27%
52.25%
70.00%
50.00%
55.36%

11.83%
16.11%
o.ooQo.
0.00%
13.95%
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=L >
>& 5 5
Precinct e=c 1z
County .
County N
BA . )
Election Day 83| 53.55% 155
) Advanced Voting . 74 51.75% 143
Absentee by Mail 10 8333% 12
_u_&sm.mo:m_ - 1 100.00% 1
|. : Total . 168 54.02% 3N
BT
Election Day 36 2143% 168
Advanced Voting |w.m 2991% .._.._q
)Umm.imm. cx _sm._: L 0 000% 7
Provisional 2 100.00% 2
Total 73 2483% 294
co
Election Day 39 3545% 110
Advanced Voting 49 44.14% 111
Absentee by Mail - w w.o.oo& 10
) Provisional ] 1 50.00% B 2
- Total 92 3948% 233
Fl
- . m._mn.zo:. Day 145 85.80% 169
- Advanced Voting 165 78.20% - 21 - -
Absentee by Mail : 5 100.00% B 5 ’ .
= Provisional 2 100.00% P = =

Total 317 8191% 387
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Precinct
FS
Election Omw
.>a<manma Voting
Absentee by Mail
v.i&m.mo:m_
Total
HC

Election Day
Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced <oz:m

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

~ Total

LO
- —
Election Day
AdvancedgVoting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

348
112
116
233

83
111
196

48

47
102
205

110

320

Registered

3,853
3,853
3,853

N.wmm
2,386
2,386
2,386
2,386

3,475

3,475

3475
3,475
3,475

2,006
2,006
2,006
2,006
2,006

3,930

. 3,930

3,930
3,930
3,930

Precinct
FS

HC

HI

LO

] Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

| Provisional

Total

- .m_.mnzo: U.m<
Advanced Voting
>cmmq.;mm c.v.\ .z_mm._

) Provisional

Total

Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Umv.\
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Kathy Harvey

—_ —_

~N oo »® v

v oo lh =

© olo v w

2.22%

3.52%
0.00%

2.87%

0.89%
3.45%

0.00%
0.00%
2.15%

3.61%

4.50%

0.00%

4.08%

2.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.98%

4.39%

727%
0.00%
0.00%
531%

Justin Kenney

24
50

80

76
73
151
30
45
76
14
15
29
87

35

125

17.78%
25.13%
42.86%

22.99%

|m.ﬂ.m|mo\o.
62.93%
25.00%
100.00%
64.81%

36.14%
40.54%
50.00%

38.78%

2917%

31.91%

0.00%

2843%

42.44%
31.82%
.\m.oonxw

0.00%
39.06%
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.o
Precinct 83¢e
FS —— 3 -
EleconDay|  108| 80.00%
) ..b,m«m.:nma ,.\oz:m “EN 71.36%
- .>|_umm3mmc<z_m=. - 8 mq.._.msm._..
T vowos 0
o ol 258 741
|m_..n..ﬁ_c: Day 35 .wfmm.&.
AdvancedVoting 39 3362%
Absentee by _<_.mm._.. 3 75.00%
. _u3<._mmo:.m_ i o._ o.cowm.
o Total 7 33.05%
e =
.I | mm.n:oa. Day . - |mm momﬁw
Advanced Voting 61 54.95%
Absentee by Mail| 1 5000%
- - .vﬂosmmo:m_ - 0
. .._.oﬁm_. : .jm 57.14%
_.|> = — =
m_mm.:o.: mmx 33 mm.mmw@
~ Advanced Voting w_m 68.09%
Absentee by Mail 7 100.00%
i ) Provisional B 0 .
J Total . 72 705%%
LO - o o
SRR CrE. 1Y g
~ Election Day 109 53.17%
- Advanced Voting -« -67 6091%
Absentee by Mail 1 2500%
} Provisional 1 100.00%
Total 178 55.63%

Total Votes

112
116
233
83
111
196
48
47
102
205

110

320

6/17/2021 4:03:55 PM
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Precinct
MA
) Election Day :
Advanced Voting
: ->cmm3mm by Mail
. Provisional
Total
Ml
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional ;
Total
oT
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total ;
RO

Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional i
Total |
SM _
Election Day
Advanced Voting |
Absentee by Mail
. _uﬂosm_o:m_.. .

Total

Times Cast

281

193
150

213

389

Registered
Voters

| &

w

= [ |
| O |
w W

.

3,163
3,163
3,163

4,013
4,013
4,013
Ab,_mw
4,013

5,893
5,893
5,803
5,893
5,893

4702
4,702
4,702
A.ﬂom.
ANON.
-
4,289
4,289
4,289
- 4,289
4,289

Precinct
MA

B m_mﬂmo:.u&x
- ..>a<m:nma Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Mi

Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail:

Provisional

Total

~ Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

RO

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail*

Provisional

Total

SM
Election Day

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day

<« Advanced Voting

Sy >
@ @
o
= §
3 3] b¥4
> £
S 3
5 543% 64
9 8.11% 42
1. 14.29% 0
0 0.00% 1
15 7.11% 107

8 696% s
7 440% a1
0 000% 2
0 000% 0
15| 530% 64
4 a0 15
13 7.88% 55
0 000% 3
1 16.67% 3
18, 641% 76
1 570% 54
9 600% 47
1| 2000% 2
0 000% 0
21 598% 103
10 610% 38
4 188% ®
0 000% 6
0 000% 0

14 3.60% 96

69.57%
37.84%
0.00%
100.00%
50.71%

18.26%
2579%
25.00%

0.00%
2261%

15.00%
33.33%
30.00%
50.00%
27.05%

27.98%
31.33%
40.00%
. obo_wm.

) .mm.wh.&

23.17%
2441%
 66.67%
0.00%
24.68%
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Precinct

MA

Ml

oT

RO

SM

Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day |

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Election me
- >a«m:nma Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day |

Total

Washington (1)

Gary W.
(Dem)

23| 2500%
60 5405%
6 8571%
0 000%

86 7478%
111 6981%
6 7500%

1 100.00%
204 72.08%

81 81.00%

7 70.00%
2 3333%
187 66.55%

94 62.67%
2 40.00%

227 64.67%

11 m. 70.12%
156 w.wANA.@w
3 3333%
3 ,_.oo..oonxv
277 71.21%

89 42.18%

97| 5879%

128 66.32%

3 10000%

Total Votes

165
10

281
193
150
351
164

213«

389

6/17/2021 4:03:55 PM
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Precinct
SP _

. Election Day
Advanced Voting
>.Umm3mmm| by Z.m:.

Total
ST
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
N vﬂosmmo:m._
Total
] nom:q - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
+oﬁm_

Cumulative - Total

County - Total |

Provisional |

Times Cast

367

122
146

274
4,580

o O O O o o

4,580

Registered

3,183
3,183
3,183
3,183
3,183
64,269

o 0O O O o o

64,269

Precinct

Election Day
. >a.<m:nm.a <mz :.@
Absentee c<.z_m“_.
- Provisional
Total
ST
. Election Day
Advanced Voting
.>mmm.3m.m c<._<_m=
. Provisional
Total
County - .ﬁos._
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced .<o:_._.m
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Kathy Harvey

3

o O o ©o o

201

2.1 owm.
6.10%
0.00%
0.00%
.A..wm,xv

6.56%

2.05%
0.00%

401%
4.39%

4.39%

Justin Kenney

32|

60

127
1,652

©c O O o ©O o

1,652

22.38%
28.17%

0.00%
28.57%
2561%

33.61%
57.53%

3333%

4635%
36.07%

36.07%
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Precinct
SP
Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail
R v_.os_mmo._.._.m_
Total
ST .

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

gl

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
. #.:ml_
Cumulative - Total
County - Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting

Washington (1)

Gary W,
(Dem)

108
140

257

73

59

136

2,724

2,724

O 0 C O O o)

75.52%

65.73%
0000%
.V._ 43%
BT

59.84%
40.41%

66.67%

49.64%
59.48%

59.48%

Total Votes

274
4,580

o O o o o o

4,580

6/17/2021 4:03:55 PM



