Statement of Votes Cast

General Election ROCKDALE

June 15, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Special Election Probate Judge 2021 Official & Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
BA				
Election Day	4,774	155	155	3.25%
Advanced Voting	4,774	143	143	3.00%
Absentee by Mail	4,774	12	12	0.25%
Provisional	4,774	1	_	0.02%
Total	4,774	311	311	6.51%
BT				
Election Day	3,999	168	168	4.20%
Advanced Voting	3,999	117	117	2.93%
Absentee by Mail	3,999	7	7	0.18%
Provisional	3,999	2	2	0.05%
Total	3,999	294	294	7.35%
00				
Election Day	3,764	110	110	2.92%
Advanced Voting	3,764	===	111	2.95%
Absentee by Mail	3,764	10	10	0.27%
Provisional	3,764	2	2	0.05%
Total	3,764	233	233	6.19%

끄	Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast
1	Election Day	6,120	169	169
	Advanced Voting	6,120	211	211
	Absentee by Mail	6,120	5	5
	Provisional	6,120	2	2
	Total	6,120	387	387
FS				
	Election Day	3,853	135	135
	Advanced Voting	3,853	199	199
	Absentee by Mail	3,853	14	14
	Provisional	3,853	0	0
	Total	3,853	348	348
HC				
	Election Day	2,386	112	112
	Advanced Voting	2,386	116	116
	Absentee by Mail	2,386	4	4
	Provisional	2,386	_	_
	Total	2,386	233	233
프				
	Election Day	3,475	83	83
	Advanced Voting	3,475	111	111
	Absentee by Mail	3,475	2	2
	Provisional	3,475	0	0
14	Total	3,475	196	196
Ā	Flection Day	2006	48	4.8
	Advanced Voting	2,006	47	47
	Absentee by Mail	2,006	7	7
	Provisional	2,006	0	0
	Total	2,006	102	102
Ю				
	Election Day	3,930	205	205
	Advanced Voting	3,930	110	110
	Absentee by Mail	3,930	4	4
	Provisional	3,930	_	
	Total	3,930	320	320

9 0.21% 9 0.21% 3 0.07% 389 9.07% 143 3.03% 213 4.51% 4 0.08% 7 0.15%		7	4,719	Provisional
		4	4,719	Absentee by Mail
		213	4,719	Advanced Voting
		143	4,719	Election Day
ω ω .		389	4,289	Total
		ω	4,289	Provisional
		9	4,289	Absentee by Mail
213 / 07%		213	4,289	Advanced Voting
164 3.82%		164	4,289	Election Day
				SM
351 7.46%		351	4,702	Total
3 0.06%		ω	4,702	Provisional
5 0.11%		5	4,702	Absentee by Mail
150 3.19%		150	4,702	Advanced Voting
193 4.10%		193	4,702	Election Day
				RO
281 4.77%		281	5,893	Total
6 0.10%		6	5,893	Provisional
10 0.17%		10	5,893	Absentee by Mail
165 2.80%		165	5,893	Advanced Voting
100 1.70%		100	5,893	Election Day
				OT
283 7.05%		283	4,013	Total
1 0.02%		_	4,013	Provisional
8 0.20%		8	4,013	Absentee by Mail
159 3.96%		159	4,013	Advanced Voting
115 2.87%		115	4,013	Election Day
				M
211 6.67%		211	3,163	Total
1 0.03%			3,163	Provisional
7 0.22%		7	3,163	Absentee by Mail
111 3.51%		111	3,163	Advanced Voting
92 2.91%		92	3,163	Election Day
				MA
Cast % Turnout	Voters Cast	Cards Cast	Voters	Precinct

6/17/2021 4:03:55 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
ST				
Election Day	3,183	122	122	3.83%
Advanced Voting	3,183	146	146	4.59%
Absentee by Mail	3,183	6	6	0.19%
Provisional	3,183	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,183	274	274	8.61%
County - Total	64,269	4,580	4,580	7.13%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	64,269	4,580	4,580	7.13%
Election Day	64,269	2,114	2,114	3.29%
Advanced Voting	64,269	2,322	2,322	3.61%
Absentee by Mail	64,269	114	114	0.18%
Provisional	64,269	30	30	0.05%

Page: 5 of 12

Probate Judge (Vote for 1) NP

Tota	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	<u>-1</u>	Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	CO	Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	BT	Го	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	BA	County	County	Precinct
	nal 2		ng 2 41	ay 169		tal 233	nal 2	ail 10	ng 111	ey 110		tal 294	nal 2	lail 7	ng 117)ay 168		Total 311	nal 1	lail 12	ng 143	ay 155				Times Cast
	6,120	6,120	6,120	6,120		3,764	3,764	3,764	3,764	3,764		3,999	3,999	3,999	3,999	3,999		4,774	4,774	4,774	4,774	4,774				Registered Voters

		7000 C	7	1
0	A	0.00%	0	Provisional
0		0.00%	0	Absentee by Mail
34	1	5.21%	11	Advanced Voting
20		2.37%	4	Election Day
				F
129		5.15%	12	Total
1 50.00%		0.00%	0	Provisional
7 70.00%		0.00%	0	Absentee by Mail
58 52.25%		3.60%	4	Advanced Voting
63 57.27%		7.27%	00	Election Day
				CO
211 71.77%		3.40%	10	Total
0		0.00%	0	Provisional
6		14.29%		Absentee by Mail
77		4.27%	ر ن	Advanced Voting
128		2.38%	4	Election Day
				BT
130		4.18%	13	Total
0		0.00%	0	Provisional
2		0.00%	0	Absentee by Mail
62		4.90%	7	Advanced Voting
66		3.87%	6	Election Day
				BA
				County
				County
Justin Kenney			Kathy Harvey	Precinct

	A	6	٨		11						8						ВТ						BA			Precinct
Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		County	County	
217	2	ъ	165	145		92		ω	49	39		73	2	0	35	36		168	_	10	74	83				Gary W. Washington (I) (Dem)
81 01%	100.00%	100.00%	78.20%	85.80%		39.48%	50.00%	30.00%	44.14%	35.45%		24.83%	100.00%	0.00%	29.91%	21.43%		54.02%	100.00%	83.33%	51.75%	53.55%				
287	2	5	211	169		233	2	10	111	110		294	2	7	117	168		311	_	12	143	155				Total Votes

Page: 7 of 12

					5						5						Ξ						품						ES	Precinct
Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		
320		4	110	205		102	0	7	47	48		196	0	2	111	83		233		4	116	112		348	0	14	199	135		Times Cast
3,930	3,930	3,930	3,930	3,930		2,006	2,006	2,006	2,006	2,006		3,475	3,475	3,475	3,475	3,475		2,386	2,386	2,386	2,386	2,386		3,853	3,853	3,853	3,853	3,853		Registered Voters

			1		6						Ā						Ξ						품						FS	Precinct
1	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		
			A																											
	0	0	œ	9		_	0	0	0	_		œ	0	0	v	ω		ر د	0	0	4	_		10	0	0	7	ω		Kathy Harvey
	0.00%	0.00%	7.27%	4.39%		0.98%		0.00%	0.00%	2.08%		4.08%		0.00%	4.50%	3.61%		2.15%	0.00%	0.00%	3.45%	0.89%		2.87%		0.00%	3.52%	2.22%		
	0	ω	35	87		29	0	0	15	14		76	0		45	30		151	_	_	73	76		80	0	6	50	24		Justin Kenney
	0.00%	75.00%	31.82%	42.44%		28.43%		0.00%	31.91%	29.17%		38.78%		50.00%	40.54%	36.14%		64.81%	100.00%	25.00%	62.93%	67.86%		22.99%		42.86%	25.13%	17.78%		

Pr	Absente	- Advance	Elec	Ю		Pr	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Elec	Ā		Pn	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Elec	Ξ		Pn	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Elec	HC		Pn	Absentee by	Advanced Voting	Elec	FS	Precinct
Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	by Mail	d Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	by Mail	d Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	by Mail	d Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	by Mail	d Voting	Election Day		
, 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		.67	. 109		72	0	7	32	33		112	0	_	61	50		77	0	w	39	35		258	0	00	142	108		Gary W. Washington (I) (Dem)
100.00%	25.00%	60.91%	53.17%		70.59%		100.00%	68.09%	68.75%		57.14%		50.00%	54.95%	60.24%		33.05%	0.00%	75.00%	33.62%	31.25%		74.14%		57.14%	71.36%	80.00%		

 Total Votes

Page: 9 of 12

	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	SM		Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	RO		Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election	ОТ		Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election	<u>≤</u>		Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	MA	Precinct Precinct
Total	onal	Mail	ting	Day		Total	onal	Mail	oting	Day		Total	onal	Mail	ing	Day		Total	onal	Mail	iting	Day		Total	onal	Mail	ting	Day		
389	ω	9	213	164		351	ω	5	150	193		281	6	10	165	100		283	_	0	159	115		211		7	111	92		Times Cast
4,289	4,289	4,289	4,289	4,289		4,702	4,702	4,702	4,702	4,702		5,893	5,893	5,893	5,893	5,893		4,013	4,013	4,013	4,013	4,013		3,163	3,163	3,163	3,163	3,163		Registered Voters

-				4	MS						RO						잌						₹						N N	Precinct
Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		
14	0	0	4	10		21	0	_	9	11		18	_	0	13	4		15	0	0	7	00		15	0	_	9	5		Kathy Harvey
2600	0.00%	0.00%	1.88%	6.10%		5.98%	0.00%	20.00%	6.00%	5.70%		6.41%	16.67%	0.00%	7.88%	4.00%		5.30%	0.00%	0.00%	4.40%	6.96%		7.11%	0.00%	14.29%	8.11%	5.43%		
0	0	6	€ S	38		103	0	2	47	54		76	₃	ω	55	15		2	0	2	41	21		107		0	42	64		Justin Kenney
24 68%	0.00%	66.67%	24.41%	23.17%		29.34%	0.00%	40.00%	31.33%	27.98%		27.05%	50.00%	30.00%	33.33%	15.00%		22.61%	0.00%	25.00%	25.79%	18.26%		50.71%	100.00%	0.00%	37.84%	69.57%		

					MS						RO						잌						₹						MA	Precinct
Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		
777	ω	ω	156	115		227	ω	2	94	128		187	2	7	97	81		204	_1	6	111	86		89	0	6	60	23		Gary W. Washington (I) (Dem)
71 210	100.00%	33.33%	73.24%	70.12%		64.67%	100.00%	40.00%	62.67%	66.32%		66.55%	33.33%	70.00%	58.79%	81.00%		72.08%	100.00%	75.00%	69.81%	74.78%		42.18%	0.00%	85.71%	54.05%	25.00%		
985	3	9	213	164		351	ω	v	150	193		281	6	10	165	100		283	_	00	159	115		211		7	111	92		Total Votes

Page: 11 of 12

							Cumulative								ST						SP	Precinct
County - Total	Cumulative - Total	Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	ve	Cumulative	County - Total	Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		
4,580	0	0	0	0	0	0			4,580	274	0	თ	146	122		367	7	4	213	143		Times Cast
64,269	0	0	0	0	0	0			64,269	3,183	3,183	3,183	3,183	3,183		4,719	4,719	4,719	4,719	4,719		Registered Voters

							Cumulative	O							ST						SP	Precinct
County - Total	Cumulative - Total	Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day	(D	Cumulative	County - Total	Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		Total	Provisional	Absentee by Mail	Advanced Voting	Election Day		
201	0	0	0	0	0	0			201	1	0	0	ω	00		16	0	0	13	ω		Kathy Harvey
4.39%									4.39%	4.01%		0.00%	2.05%	6.56%		4.36%	0.00%	0.00%	6.10%	2.10%		
1.652	0	0	0	0	0	0			1,652	127	0	2	28	41		94	2	0	60	32		Justin Kenney
36.07%									36.07%	46.35%		33.33%	57.53%	33.61%		25.61%	28.57%	0.00%	28.17%	22.38%		

Precinct	Gary W. Washington (I) (Dem)		Total Votes
SP			
Election Day	108	75.52%	143
Advanced Voting	140	65.73%	213
Absentee by Mail	4	100.00%	4
Provisional	ن	71.43%	7
Total	257	70.03%	367
ST			
Election Day	73	59.84%	122
Advanced Voting	59	40.41%	146
Absentee by Mail	4	66.67%	6
Provisional	0		0
Total	136	49.64%	274
County - Total	2,724	59.48%	4,580
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0		0
Advanced Voting	0		0
Absentee by Mail	0		0
Provisional	0		0
Total	0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0
County - Total	2,724	59.48%	4,580